
Date et Heure de Publication : 20/11/2011 - 21:49:35

MINIME FILLE 28 Vitesse Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 93 71848 20/07/1997 F Mi PDL

2 2 19 221714 FROUIN Charlotte 19/12/1997 F Mi PDL

3 3 26 193681 GUEHO AMÉLIE 01/07/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

4 4 2 144370 LIZE MELANIE 05/05/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

5 1 25 182278 MICHEL 29/12/1997 F Mi PDL

6 2 7 163568 GERGAUD FLORIANE 30/01/1997 F Mi ASTA PDL

7 3 27 206424 ZABKA MARGOT 01/03/1997 F Mi PDL

8 4 48 202360 CARIO 22/03/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

9 1 5 74371 LEFEUVRE MARINE 12/02/1997 F Mi RS2M PDL

10 2 59 162360 08/10/1997 F Mi ROBILLARD PDL

11 3 12 172244 BLANGIS AUDREY 22/12/1998 F Mi ASTA PDL

12 4 89 225807 Martin Julie 16/04/1997 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

13 1 1 123276 BEZIER Léa 12/01/1997 F Mi PDL

14 2 36 182138 PELLIER Amélie 26/08/1998 F Mi AS SABLE PDL

15 3 10 187549 FREMEAUX MANON 13/08/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

16 4 23 182277 MARTINEAU Julie 07/03/1997 F Mi PDL

17 1 21 186116 FEFEU 20/03/1997 F Mi VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

18 2 52 183488 BLANCHOUIN Julie 18/03/1998 F Mi PDL

19 3 38 184472 BELLIER LORANNE 27/06/1998 F Mi MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

20 4 35 198915 GOURNAY 18/04/1997 F Mi PDL

21 1 37 167706 ANGOT 02/04/1997 F Mi CSSG LE MANS PDL

22 2 75 107061 HAYS 16/04/1997 F Mi ADEL ROLLER PDL

23 3 13 222047 VALTON Alicia 01/01/1997 F Mi ROP PDL

24 4 77 236958 25/11/1997 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

25 1 55 242533 GIRARD Audrey 21/08/1997 F Mi RCL LAVARE PDL

26 2 82 225808 11/12/1998 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

27 3 91 207294 Préau Céline 01/05/1997 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat
Gillon Emeline CPRMOuilleron

PH Bouaye

Chloé PH Bouaye

ALC Bouguenais
Laura

Noëmie JS Coulaines

PH Bouaye

PH Bouaye

Magdeline
CPR Château-Gontier

Laura CPR Château-Gontier

Camille
Maureen

Provot Manon

Pradines Laurie



Date et Heure de Publication : 20/11/2011 - 21:49:35

MINIME FILLE 30 Fond Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 19 221714 FROUIN Charlotte 19/12/1997 F Mi PDL

2 2 5 74371 LEFEUVRE MARINE 12/02/1997 F Mi RS2M PDL

3 3 93 71848 20/07/1997 F Mi PDL

4 4 59 162360 08/10/1997 F Mi ROBILLARD PDL

5 5 26 193681 GUEHO AMÉLIE 01/07/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

6 6 2 144370 LIZE MELANIE 05/05/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

7 7 48 202360 CARIO 22/03/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

8 8 7 163568 GERGAUD FLORIANE 30/01/1997 F Mi ASTA PDL

9 9 75 107061 HAYS 16/04/1997 F Mi ADEL ROLLER PDL

10 10 36 182138 PELLIER Amélie 26/08/1998 F Mi AS SABLE PDL

11 11 25 182278 MICHEL 29/12/1997 F Mi PDL

12 12 D 27 206424 ZABKA MARGOT 01/03/1997 F Mi PDL

13 1 1 123276 BEZIER Léa 12/01/1997 F Mi PDL

14 2 10 187549 FREMEAUX MANON 13/08/1998 F Mi AL St Sébastien PDL

15 3 37 167706 ANGOT 02/04/1997 F Mi CSSG LE MANS PDL

16 4 12 172244 BLANGIS AUDREY 22/12/1998 F Mi ASTA PDL

17 5 23 182277 MARTINEAU Julie 07/03/1997 F Mi PDL

18 6 21 186116 FEFEU 20/03/1997 F Mi VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

19 7 89 225807 Martin Julie 16/04/1997 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

20 8 Chute 77 236958 25/11/1997 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

21 8 Chute 38 184472 BELLIER LORANNE 27/06/1998 F Mi MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

22 1 52 183488 BLANCHOUIN Julie 18/03/1998 F Mi PDL

23 2 13 222047 VALTON Alicia 01/01/1997 F Mi ROP PDL

24 3 24 222344 GRONDIN VIRGINIE 27/04/1998 F Mi ELAN ROLLER PDL

25 4 8 210154 GRONDIN ELODIE 27/04/1998 F Mi ELAN ROLLER PDL

26 5 35 198915 GOURNAY 18/04/1997 F Mi PDL

27 6 55 242533 GIRARD Audrey 21/08/1997 F Mi RCL LAVARE PDL

28 7 D 91 207294 Préau Céline 01/05/1997 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

29 8 D 82 225808 11/12/1998 F Mi LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

30 9 D 15 176262 DENIS Amélie 02/01/1997 F Mi RCL LAVARE PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat
PH Bouaye

Gillon Emeline CPRMOuilleron
Noëmie JS Coulaines

Laura

Maureen

Chloé PH Bouaye
ALC Bouguenais

PH Bouaye

Camille

PH Bouaye
Magdeline

Provot Manon

CPR Château-Gontier

Laura CPR Château-Gontier

Pradines Laurie
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